Particulars

Tuition (1169/unit)

General Fees

General Fees (Foreign)

Foreign Service fee

RLE

Affiliation fee

Transportation fee

Total estimated Tuition & Fees

Total estimated Tuition & Fees (Foreign)

Adventist University of the Philippines
Financial Information for Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Intersemester 2025

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4
9 units 9 units 9 units 9 units
10,521.00 10,521.00 10,521.00 10,521.00
6,653.00 6,653.00 6,653.00 6,653.00
6,931.00 6,931.00 6,931.00 6,931.00
1,948.00 1,948.00 1,948.00 1,948.00
9,799.65 3,266.55
525.00
1,050.00
Php 17,174.00 Php 28,548.65 Php 29,319.55 Php 19,122.00
Php 19,400.00 Php 30,774.65 Php 29,319.55 Php 19,400.00

Dormitory Rates:
Ladies Dorm:

Cadena De Amor (4 occupants/room) regular

Cadena De Amor (4 occupants/room) special

Cattleya (1 occupant/room)
Dama De Noche/unit (1 occupant/room)
Dama De Noche/unit (2 occupants/room)
llang-1lang -rms. 13-20 (8 occupants)special
- Regular
- Deans quarter
- selfcook (working students)
Sampaguita - regular (6 occupants/room)
- special
- basement
Waling-Waling -regular (4 occupants/room)
Waling-Waling -special (2 occupants/room)
Apartment B Solo
Apartment E Solo
Apartment G Single
Apartment G Solo
Apartment G Family
Apartment H Solo
Apartment H Double
Men's Dorm:
Acacia - regular (6 occupants/room) A
- regular (6 occupants/room) B
Acacia - special
Eastern - (6/10 occupants/room)
Mahogany- (2 occupants/room)
Molave A - (4 occupants/room)
Molave B - (4 occupants/room)
Molave C- regular (6 occupants/room)
Molave C- special (2 occupants/room)
Apartment A Single
Apartment A Solo
Apartment F Solo

Other Reqular Fees:

4,620.00 1. Laundry fee (if dormitorian)
5,610.00 2. Foreign Service Fee
12,100.00 3. Off Campus fee
11,732.00 with parents
8,800.00 with parents (foreign)
4,994.00 without parents
3,080.00 without parents (foreign)
3,960.00 4. Electricity and Water bills are charged
3,300.00 on a monthly basis
3,080.00 | 5. Professional club fees
5,500.00 |Mode of Payment:
6,160.00

440.00
1,948.00

80.00
200.00
200.00

2,000.00

6,160.00 | 1. Downpayment - 50 % of the estimated total assessment

8,000.00 | 2. Midterm exam - Balance
11,000.00 | 3. Foreign Student - Full payment upon enrollment
12,000.00
7,480.00 | Board Charges:
11,000.00 Plan A
22,000.00 Plan B
14,300.00 [ PlanC
7,150.00 Plan D (For COM only)
Plan E
3,080.00
3,740.00
6,160.00
2,200.00
6,160.00
5,610.00
5,610.00
3,080.00
6,160.00
7,480.00
11,000.00
12,000.00

3,750.00
4,500.00
5,400.00
2,100.00
7,500.00





