

## Adventist University of the Philippines Financial Information for Bachelor of Science in Nursing Intersemester 2025

	Level 1 9 units		Level 2 9 units		Level 3 9 units		Level 4 9 units	
<u>Particulars</u>								
Tuition (1169/unit)		10,521.00		10,521.00		10,521.00		10,521.00
General Fees		6,653.00		6,653.00		6,653.00		6,653.00
General Fees (Foreign)		6,931.00		6,931.00		6,931.00		6,931.00
Foreign Service fee		1,948.00		1,948.00		1,948.00		1,948.00
RLE				9,799.65		3,266.55		
Affiliation fee				525.00				
Transportation fee				1,050.00				
Total estimated Tuition & Fees	Php	17,174.00	Php	28,548.65	Php	29,319.55	Php	19,122.00
Total estimated Tuition & Fees (Foreign)	Php	19,400.00	Php	30,774.65	Php	29,319.55	Php	19,400.00
<b>Dormitory Rates:</b>			Other	Regular Fee	<u>s:</u>			
Ladies Dorm:								
Cadena De Amor (4 occupants/room) regular		4,620.00	1. La	undry fee (if d	ormitorian)			440.00
Cadena De Amor (4 occupants/room) special		5,610.00	2. Foreign Service Fee					1,948.00
Cattleya (1 occupant/room)		12,100.00	3. Off Campus fee					
Dama De Noche/unit (1 occupant/room)		11,732.00	with parents					80.00
Dama De Noche/unit (2 occupants/room)		8,800.00	with parents (foreign)					200.00
Ilang-Ilang -rms. 13-20 (8 occupants)special		4,994.00	without parents					200.00
- Regular		3,080.00	without parents (foreign)					2,000.00
- Deans quarter		3,960.00	4. Electricity and Water bills are charged					
- selfcook (working students)		3,300.00	on a monthly basis					
Sampaguita - regular (6 occupants/room)		3,080.00	5. Professional club fees					
- special		5,500.00	Mode	of Payment:	<b>.</b>			
- basement		6,160.00						
Waling-Waling -regular (4 occupants/room)		6,160.00	1. Downpayment - 50 % of the estimated total assessment					
Waling-Waling -special (2 occupants/room)		8,000.00	2. Midterm exam - Balance					
Apartment B Solo		11,000.00	3. Foreign Student - Full payment upon enrollment					
Apartment E Solo		12,000.00						
Apartment G Single		7,480.00	Board Charges:					
Apartment G Solo		11,000.00	Plan A					3,750.00
Apartment G Family		22,000.00	Plan	В				4,500.00
Apartment H Solo		14,300.00	Plan	C				5,400.00
Apartment H Double		7,150.00	150.00 Plan D (For COM only)					2,100.00
Men's Dorm:			Plan I	Е				7,500.00
Acacia - regular (6 occupants/room) A		3,080.00						
- regular (6 occupants/room) B		3,740.00						
Acacia - special		6,160.00						
Eastern - (6/10 occupants/room)		2,200.00						
Mahogany- (2 occupants/room)		6,160.00						
Molave A - (4 occupants/room)		5,610.00						
Molave B - (4 occupants/room)		5,610.00						
Molave C- regular (6 occupants/room)		3,080.00						
Molave C- special (2 occupants/room)		6,160.00						
Apartment A Single		7,480.00						
Apartment A Solo		11,000.00						
Apartment F Solo		12,000.00						